SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
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Thur 21 Jan, VAAL 13h25
TOP -5

SONNY QUINN
LAZY GUY
CEPHAS
SCOTTISH FLOWER
ARRAN
JAM FANCY
RUBY WOO
PRINCESS SABRINA
ROLLAWAYTACKLER
BROADWAY BABE
GOLDEN SPOON
SIGNED AND SEALED
SEA ISLAND
ABERDARE
MOOBHEERA
DIFFERENTIATE
INHERIT THE RAIN
BIT OF FUN
FLYING BULL
FATEOFTHEFURIOUS
MAJOR WINTER
USHUAIA
IRISH RAIN
PARALLAX
EXTRAVERT
LOTUS
SENESCENCE
LYRICAL DANCE
DUTCHESSBURNEDETTE
SUNTRAX
CHENOPOD
BEND NOT BREAK
WISHONAIRE
VENUS FLYTRAP
WINSTON'S NANNY
MASAAKEN
LEADING LAD
TRACK COMMANDER
BALL ROLLING
GREAT ESTEEM

Odds

31
2011
16/1
5/2
18/10
25/2
1712
25/2
14/10
25/1
16/1
1712
9/2
9/4
31
7/2
15/2
3311
9/4
9/4
7/2
712
20/1
7/10
7/2
15/2
10/1
331
13/10
14/10
15/2
25/1
14/1
9/2
18/10
9/4
6/1
14/1

POINTS
29
15
7
4
4
24
15
11
8
7
18
9
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