SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thur 21 Jan, VAAL 13h25						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	SONNY QUINN	33/20	29	
	2nd	2	LAZY GUY	13/2	15	B
	3rd	9	CEPHAS	3/1	7	p
	4th	11	SCOTTISH FLOWER	20/1	4	t
	5th	5	ARRAN	16/1	4	
2	1st	2	JAM FANCY	5/2	24	PA
	2nd	13	RUBY WOO	18/10	15	
	3rd	1	PRINCESS SABRINA	25/2	11	
	4th	12	ROLLAWAYTACKLER	17/2	8	
	5th	3	BROADWAY BABE	25/2	7	
3	1st	10	GOLDEN SPOON	14/10	18	
	2nd	8	SIGNED AND SEALED	25/1	9	P
	3rd	7	SEA ISLAND	16/1	9	c k
	4th	2	ABERDARE	17/2	9	6
	5th	12	MOOBHEERA	9/2	7	
4	1st	13	DIFFERENTIATE	9/4	30	
	2nd	1	INHERIT THE RAIN	3/1	16	ñ
	3rd	5	BIT OF FUN	7/2	8	p t
	4th	9	FLYING BULL	15/2	5	1
	5th	12	FATEOFTHEFURIOUS	33/1	4	
5	1st	6	MAJOR WINTER	9/4	19	J p t
	2nd	8	USHUAIA	9/4	15	
	3rd	2	IRISH RAIN	7/2	15	
	4th	7	PARALLAX	7/2	13	
	5th	9	EXTRAVERT	20/1	4	
6	1st	2	LOTUS	7/10	27	
	2nd	1	SENESCENCE	7/2	20	
	3rd	9	LYRICAL DANCE	15/2	10	
	4th	3	DUTCHESSBURNEDETTE	10/1	7	
	5th	6	SUNTRAX	33/1	1	
7	1st	4	CHENOPOD	13/10	26	
	2nd	3	BEND NOT BREAK	14/10	21	
	3rd	1	WISHONAIRE	15/2	14	
	4th	2	VENUS FLYTRAP	25/1	3	
	5th	6	WINSTON'S NANNY	14/1	1	
8	1st	11	MASAAKEN	9/2	19	
	2nd	1	LEADING LAD	18/10	17	
	3rd	10	TRACK COMMANDER	9/4	14	
	4th	2	BALL ROLLING	6/1	12	
	5th	3	GREAT ESTEEM	14/1	3	